
  

    

 

 

FOBISSEA MODEL UNITED NATIONS 2014 

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE 

 

Emergency Contact Numbers:  

JIS: +673 241 1000                                        

Colin Dickinson +673 7131242   Anne Dickinson +673 7131967 

 

Tuesday 21st January 2014 

Schools arrive in Brunei 

19:00   Chairs/Deputy chairs meeting and dinner 

 

Wednesday 22nd January 2014 

7:45 Harrow Bus departs from Orchid Hotel 

8:00 Buses depart from the Empire Hotel 

8:30 Delegates and officials arrive at JIS, registration and distribution of delegate information 

packs 

8:45  Delegate photographs by the waterfall. 

9:15   Opening ceremony in the Lecture Theatre 

10:15  Refreshment break 

10:30 Committees convene. Introduction from chairs, roll call, lobbying begins 

 Human Rights 

 Disarmament  

 Environment 

 ECOSOC 

 Security Council 

 Legal 

10.30   Tour of JIS for Directors 

11:30  Directors’ meeting 

12:00  Approval panel opens 

13:00  Lunch  

14:00  Lobbying continues.  

14:00  Lobbying continues 

15:15  Refreshment break 

15:30  Debating begins 

17:00  Approval panel closes 

17:00  Delegates depart to the Empire Hotel 

18:45  Delegates depart for welcome dinner 

19:30  Welcome dinner and entertainment at the Royal Brunei Yacht Club 

21:45  Delegates return to The Empire Hotel 



 

 

Thursday 23rd January 2014 

 

7:45 Harrow Bus departs from Orchid Hotel 

8:00  Buses depart from Empire Hotel 

8:30  In committees: Debate 

10:45  Refreshment break 

11:00  In committees: Debate 

13:00  Lunch 

14:00  In committee: Debate 

15:15  Refreshment break 

15:30  In committee: Debate 

17:00  Delegates return to The Empire Hotel 

 

 

Friday 24th January 2014 

7:45 Harrow Bus departs from Orchid Hotel 

8:00  Buses depart from Empire Hotel 

8:30  In committee: Debate continues 

10:00  Refreshment break 

10:15 General Assembly. Emergency issue introduced, resolution, lobbying and debate on 

emergency issue. 

12:00 Lunch 

14:00 General Assembly continues 

15:30 Refreshment break 

15:45 Closing ceremony 

16:30  Delegates return to The Empire Hotel 

19:00 Delegates depart for farewell dinner 

19:30 Farewell dinner at JIS Arts Centre 

20:30 BIS Jakarta depart for airport from JIS Arts Centre 

21:45 Delegates return to the Empire Hotel 

 

 

Saturday 25th January 2014 

 

 Schools Depart Brunei 

 


